
October 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

460.2
1 411.19 458.7 -1.4 1,361 1,759 0 0 249 76 0.30 0.00
2 410.98 457.1 -1.6 1,342 1,860 0 0 206 76 0.30 0.00
3 410.81 455.9 -1.3 1,252 1,599 0 0 221 73 0.29 0.00
4 410.60 454.3 -1.6 1,261 1,768 0 0 222 63 0.25 0.00
5 410.33 452.3 -2.0 1,048 1,752 0 0 229 85 0.34 0.00
6 410.11 450.6 -1.6 1,101 1,625 0 0 228 78 0.31 0.00
7 409.89 449.0 -1.6 1,208 1,733 0 0 225 75 0.30 0.00
8 409.67 447.4 -1.6 891 1,419 0 0 223 70 0.28 0.00
9 409.46 445.8 -1.6 1,008 1,519 0 0 216 57 0.23 0.00
10 409.20 443.9 -1.9 730 1,454 0 0 200 47 0.19 0.00
11 408.95 442.0 -1.8 970 1,640 0 0 214 47 0.19 0.00
12 408.72 440.4 -1.7 997 1,579 0 0 225 42 0.17 0.00
13 408.51 438.8 -1.5 956 1,477 0 0 217 37 0.15 0.00
14 408.30 437.3 -1.5 971 1,498 0 0 214 34 0.14 0.00
15 407.97 434.9 -2.4 650 1,627 0 0 201 39 0.16 0.00
16 407.67 432.7 -2.2 707 1,595 0 0 184 24 0.10 0.00
17 407.35 430.4 -2.3 583 1,511 0 0 177 63 0.26 0.00
18 407.07 428.4 -2.0 687 1,382 0 66 179 82 0.34 0.00
19 406.84 426.7 -1.7 867 1,269 0 196 199 36 0.15 0.00
20 406.52 424.4 -2.3 772 1,429 0 250 201 48 0.20 0.00
21 406.24 422.4 -2.0 752 1,286 0 250 191 36 0.15 0.00
22 405.88 419.8 -2.6 508 1,332 0 250 183 38 0.16 0.00
23 405.57 417.6 -2.2 443 1,089 0 249 173 38 0.16 0.00
24 405.26 415.4 -2.2 536 1,176 0 252 175 40 0.17 0.00
25 404.92 413.0 -2.4 629 1,367 0 250 191 31 0.13 0.00
26 404.64 411.1 -2.0 811 1,356 0 249 163 31 0.13 0.00
27 404.38 409.3 -1.8 803 1,280 0 249 142 50 0.21 0.00
28 404.09 407.2 -2.0 694 1,269 0 250 149 49 0.21 0.00
29 403.76 404.9 -2.3 527 1,266 0 253 130 33 0.14 0.00
30 403.42 402.6 -2.4 441 1,219 0 253 129 26 0.11 0.00
31 403.12 400.5 -2.1 557 1,185 0 254 137 28 0.12 0.00
TOTALS -59.6 26,063 45,320 0 3,271 5,993 1,552 6.34 0.00
ACRE-FEET -59,600 51,696 89,892 0 6,488 11,887 3,078
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 89,892 Outlet 6,488

Spill 0 Pumping Plant 11,887
Total 108,267

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2024 To date 0.00

SUMMARY
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